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The Card of Corinthian from Nottingham includes about 52 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about £17. What Poppy Moore likes about Corinthian:

A hidden jewel of fine food. Relaxed atmosphere. Delicious food. Traditional and architecturally interesting
surroundings. Free parking on site. What else could you ask?! read more. What Fiona Morris doesn't like about
Corinthian:

We were curious to experience this restaurant as the reviews have always been so good but we can’t possibly
share that opinion. The place smelt like an old peoples home and had the atmosphere of a funeral parlour. How
anyone can describe this food as...being anywhere near Michelin Star standard has never been to a Michelin
Star restaurant, it was ordinary at best. The only thing going for it was the price but as a wi... read more. As a
guest, you can use the WiFi of the restaurant at no extra cost, And into the accessible rooms also come
customers with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. If the weather conditions are right, you can also have
something to eat outside. Enjoy delicious Greek dishes like Gyros, Souvlaki and Seafood at Corinthian in
Nottingham with sides like fries, salad with feta cheese, Pita bread and Tzatziki, You can also look forward to the
typical scrumptious French cuisine. There are also tasty dishes available, typical for Europe, This sports bar is a
popular hangout for customers who enjoy watching the latest games or races on the big screen while enjoying
food and drinks.




BRAISED BLADE OF BEEF

Bestseller

PANCAKES

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Starters

DUCK LIVER PARFAIT
[ ]
Sushi menus
STARTER
[ ]
Main course
ROAST CHICKEN BREAST

Meals - angebote

FAMILY MEAL

Hot drinkis

TEA
White

GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO,
ITALY

fiflernoon tea

HOMEMADE SCONES

$22.2

CHEESE BISCUITS

[ ]
Yerrines
VANILLA PANNA COTTA
Festive

GLASS OF FlIZz

Dinner large plates

SEARED SALMON FILLET

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE
PEAR ALMOND CAKE

Yain
HERB CHEESE POLENTA
BRAISED BELLY OF LAMB

y 4 [
Rosé wines
CUVEE DU ROY ROSE, DU
COMPTE TOSOLAN, FRANCE

WATERS EDGE BLUSH,
CALIFORNIA

Restaurant category

GREEK
DESSERT

Menu

SELECTION OF NAUGHTY BUT NICE

HOMEMADE MINI CAKES

$7.6

$20.5

$20.9



Corinthian Menu

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES TO
INCLUDE

SERVED WITH POT OF TEA OR
CAFITIERE COFFEE

Starter

WILD MUSHROOM SPINACH
MILLEFEUILLE

GOATS CHEESE TART WITH RED ONION

MARMALADE
CHICKEN, LEEK TARRAGON SOUP

Etras

ROUND OF AFTERNOON TEA
SANDWICHES FOR 1

SELECTION OF NAUGHTY BUT
NICE HOMEMADE MINI CAKES FOR
1

TEAFOR1
COFFEE FOR 1

Champagne & sparkling
wines

MOET ET CHANDON BRUT
IMPERIAL, CHAMPAGNE

ROBE D'OR BRUT, FRANCE

VETRIANO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
SPUMANTE, ITALY

BARON DE BEAUPRE BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE

$3.3

$3.3

$2.8
$2.8

$55.2
$26.0

$26.0

$39.6

Ted wines

FLEURIE, DOMAINE DE LA
VIROYLETTE, FRANCE

ARJONA TINTO, RIOJA SPAIN

COTES DU RHONE COMBE DE LA
ROCHE, RHONE VALLEY FRANCE

LOS VILOS CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY
CHILE

PAMPAS DEL SUR MALBEC
SHIRAZ, MENDOZA ARGENTINA

LADERA VERDE MERLOT,
CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

ROWLANDS BROOK SHIRAZ,
AUSTRALIA

[ ] [ ]
White wines
PIESPORTER MICHELSBERG
FRANZ REH, MOSEL GERMANY

CUVEE DU ROY SEC, VIN DE PAYS
DU GERS, FRANCE

LOS VILOS CHARDONNAY,
CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

ROWLANDS BROOK
CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

FREEDOM CROSS CHENIN
BLANC, FRANSCHOEK SOUTH
AFRICA

C. J. PASK SAUVIGNON BLANC,
HAWKES BAY NEW ZEALAND

PETIT CHABLIS, JEAN MARC
BROCARD, FRANCE

$31.8

$29.5

$23.6

$20.2

$21.0

$21.5

$23.0

$20.5

$20.4

$20.2

$23.0

$23.9

$30.4

$31.6



Corinthi

25 Goldsmith Street Nottingham,
Nottinghamshire NG1 5LB,
United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 12:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-14:30 17:00-
21:00

Thursday 12:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-14:30 17:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-14:30 17:00-21:00




