



https://menulist.menu

25 Goldsmith Street Nottingham, Nottinghamshire NG1 5LB, United Kingdom (+44)1159853992 - http://www.corinthian-restaurant.com/







<u>The Card</u> of Corinthian from Nottingham includes about 52 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £17. What <u>Poppy Moore</u> likes about Corinthian:

A hidden jewel of fine food. Relaxed atmosphere. Delicious food. Traditional and architecturally interesting surroundings. Free parking on site. What else could you ask?! <u>read more</u>. What <u>Fiona Morris</u> doesn't like about Corinthian:

We were curious to experience this restaurant as the reviews have always been so good but we can't possibly share that opinion. The place smelt like an old peoples home and had the atmosphere of a funeral parlour. How anyone can describe this food as...being anywhere near Michelin Star standard has never been to a Michelin Star restaurant, it was ordinary at best. The only thing going for it was the price but as a wi... read more. As a guest, you can use the WiFi of the restaurant at no extra cost, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. If the weather conditions are right, you can also have something to eat outside. Enjoy delicious Greek dishes like Gyros, Souvlaki and Seafood at Corinthian in Nottingham with sides like fries, salad with feta cheese, Pita bread and Tzatziki, You can also look forward to the typical scrumptious French cuisine. There are also tasty dishes available, typical for Europe, This sports bar is a popular hangout for customers who enjoy watching the latest games or races on the big screen while enjoying food and drinks.



\$20.5

\$20.9

Mains

BRAISED BLADE OF BEEF

Bestseller

PANCAKES

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Starters

DUCK LIVER PARFAIT

Sushi menus

STARTER

Main course

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST

Meals - angebote

FAMILY MEAL

Hot drinks

TEA

White

GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

\$22.2

Afternoon tea

HOMEMADE SCONES

Pudding menu

CHEESE BISCUITS

Verrines

VANILLA PANNA COTTA

Festive

GLASS OF FIZZ \$7.6

Dinner large plates

SEARED SALMON FILLET

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

PEAR ALMOND CAKE

Main

HERB CHEESE POLENTA

BRAISED BELLY OF LAMB

Rosé wines

CUVÉE DU ROY ROSÉ, DU COMPTE TOSOLAN, FRANCE

COMPTE TOSOLAN, FRANCE

WATERS EDGE BLUSH, CALIFORNIA

Restaurant category

GREEK

DESSERT

Menu

SELECTION OF NAUGHTY BUT NICE HOMEMADE MINI CAKES



	Red wines	
	FLEURIE, DOMAINE DE LA VIROYLETTE, FRANCE	\$31.8
	ARJONA TINTO, RIOJA SPAIN	\$29.5
	CÔTES DU RHÔNE COMBE DE LA ROCHE, RHONE VALLEY FRANCE	\$23.6
	LOS VILOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY	\$20.2
IION	<u> </u>	
	SHIRAZ, MENDOZA ARGENTINA	\$21.0
	LADERA VERDE MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE	\$21.5
\$3.3	ROWLANDS BROOK SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA	\$23.0
\$3.3	White wines	
\$2.8	PIESPORTER MICHELSBERG FRANZ REH, MOSEL GERMANY	\$20.5
\$2.8	CUVÉE DU ROY SEC, VIN DE PAYS DU GERS, FRANCE	\$20.4
	LOS VILOS CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE	\$20.2
	ROWLANDS BROOK CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA	\$23.0
\$55.2	FREEDOM CROSS CHENIN BLANC, FRANSCHOFK SOUTH	\$23.9
\$26.0	AFRICA	4 =310
\$26.0	C. J. PASK SAUVIGNON BLANC, HAWKES BAY NEW ZEALAND	\$30.4
\$39.6	PETIT CHABLIS, JEAN MARC BROCARD, FRANCE	\$31.6
	\$3.3 \$3.3 \$2.8 \$2.8 \$55.2 \$26.0 \$26.0	FLEURIE, DOMAINE DE LA VIROYLETTE, FRANCE ARJONA TINTO, RIOJA SPAIN CÔTES DU RHÔNE COMBE DE LA ROCHE, RHONE VALLEY FRANCE LOS VILOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE PAMPAS DEL SUR MALBEC SHIRAZ, MENDOZA ARGENTINA LADERA VERDE MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE ROWLANDS BROOK SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA \$3.3 White wines \$2.8 PIESPORTER MICHELSBERG FRANZ REH, MOSEL GERMANY CUVÉE DU ROY SEC, VIN DE PAYS DU GERS, FRANCE LOS VILOS CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE ROWLANDS BROOK CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA \$55.2 FREEDOM CROSS CHENIN BLANC, FRANSCHOEK SOUTH AFRICA \$26.0 C. J. PASK SAUVIGNON BLANC, HAWKES BAY NEW ZEALAND PETIT CHABLIS, JEAN MARC



Corinthian

25 Goldsmith Street Nottingham, Nottinghamshire NG1 5LB, United Kingdom

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 12:00-14:30 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 12:00-14:30 17:00-Thursday 12:00-14:30 17:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-14:30 17:00-21:00

